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Red Division

Letsmakeadeal
Bofa 4

Wrong Sport
Corn_Pop_Nation

Blue Division

DYN37++ '23 #12 +1 (15-1)
The Evil Empire

Pointers 5

*Window

White Division

Nerd

Duck Dynasty
PT4240
Wolverines

Total Points

Letsmakeadeal
DYN37++ '23 #12 +1 (15-1)
Nerd

Bofa 4

The Evil Empire
Duck Dynasty
Wrong Sport
Pointers 5
*Window
Corn_Pop_Nation
PT4240
Wolverines
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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